2023 Pioneer South Division
Girls Soccer

Pioneer South Division
Smith Aca.

Taconic

SICS

Lee

Hopkins

Mt. Everett
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Thursday, September 7, 2023

Monday, September 11, 2023

Smith Aca. @ | Lee Mt. Everett @ | Taconic
Taconic @ | Hopkins Hopkins @ | Smith Aca.
SICS @ | Mt. Everett Lee @ | SICS

Wednesday, September 13, 2023

Friday, September 15, 2023

Taconic @ | SICS SICS @ | Smith Aca
Smith Aca @ | Mt. Everett Mt. Everett @ | Hopkins
Hopkins @ | Lee Lee @ | Taconic

Tuesday, September 19, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023

Mt. Everett @ | Lee Lee @ | Smith Aca
Smith Aca @ | Taconic Hopkins @ | Taconic
Hopkins @ | SICS Mt. Everett @ | SICS

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Thursday, October 5, 2023

Taconic @ |Mt. Everett SCIS @ | Taconic
Smith Aca @ [Hopkins Mt. Everett @ | Smith Aca
SCIS @ |[Lee Lee @ | Hopkins

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Friday, October 13,2023

Smith Aca @ | SICS Lee @ | Mt. Everett
Hopkins @ | Mt. Everett Taconic @ | Smith Aca
Taconic @ | Lee SICS @ | Hopkins




